
Kol HaNeshamah 
Service times for High Holidays 5784/2023 

All services will be at St Paul’s, 113 Engle St. Englewood, NJ 
 
Leil Selichot  
Saturday, September 9  Location - TBA Time TBA 
 
Rosh Hashanah 
Friday, September 16  Maariv  6:45  PM 
Saturday, September 17  Shaharit  8:45 AM 
     Torah Service   9:45 AM 
           
Sunday, September 18  Shaharit  8:45 AM 
     Torah Service          9:45 AM  
     Tashlikh  1:15 PM  
                                            
Shabbat Shuvah 
Saturday, September 23  Shaharit  9:45 AM 
     
Yom Kippur 
Sunday, September 24  Mincha/Kol Nidre 6:15 (sharp)  
Monday, September 25  Shaharit  9:00 AM 
     Yizkor   11:30 AM (approx.) 
     Mincha/Neilah 4:45 PM  

Fast Ends  7:30 PM  
 
Sukkot 
Sunday, September 24  Sukkah Build  9:00 AM 

Decorating  10:00 AM 
Saturday, September 30            Shaharit   9:45 AM   

 
Sunday, October 1   Shaharit  9:45 AM     

BBQ following services 
 
Shemini Atzeret 
Saturday, October 7   Shaharit  9:45 AM 
                                             Yizkor                      11:15 AM (approx.) 
Simchat Torah 
Saturday, October 7   Arvit + Dancing 7:30 PM 
Sunday, October 8   Shaharit  9:45 AM 
 
 
 
A traditional Tashlikh service will take place at Depot Square located at Van Brunt 
St./Demarest Ave in Englewood.  A group will depart together at the conclusion of services at 
approximately 1:15 on 2nd day of Rosh Hashanah, Sunday, September 18. 
 
 


